
NORFOLK CIRCUIT COURT
ALL CASES DOCKET
ALL COURTROOMS

ALL JUDGES
JANUARY 08, 2026...FEBRUARY 07, 2026

Civil Cases

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25002463-00 WATFORD, BRYON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
TERKOVICH, JESSICA

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL24007981-00 *WESLEY, CAROL
*LEITH, MARIA

MCNELIS, EDWARD
DILLMAN, RODNEY

!!! 02:00 PM PTC

CL25008352-00 BURNETT, CELIA
*HEKLER, HEDY

MACON, CLAY
BROWN, SAMUEL

!!! 02:00 PM DEM

CL25008480-00 REYES, ANA
GUILLEN, ALAN

DEWLEW, BERNICE
DOUGLAS, NATALIE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL22004840-02 BLACK, DANIELLE
REDDRICK, CHESTER;
JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL24007015-02 KELLY, HELEN
WRIGHT WAY MEDICAL
TRANSPORT

WHITLOW, SCOTT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC



CL25008141-00 *MERZLAK, RONALD
*WILSON, AARON

KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT
HARTIN, SCOTT

!!! 01:00 PM DEM

CL25008768-00 CARMICHAEL-MCCLAIN,
NAYA
CARMICHAEL-MCCLAIN,
AVEON

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010880-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
SAVAGE, PHYLLIS

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25009125-00 ROUNDTREE, BARBARA
ROUNDTREE, TERESA

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25011051-00 RUFFIN, PARIS
RUFFIN, TRAY

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25011080-00 GARNER, SYREETA
GARNER, BENNIE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25010450-00 LA CROIX, DAKOTA
GOMEZ, GANINE

PRO SE !!! 09:40 AM CH

CL25000351-01 FOXWELL, GARLAND
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25000411-01 HALL, LAWRENCE
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25000434-01 ADAMS, ROBERT
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25000436-01 WATKINS, GEORGE
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR



CL25003968-01 BENDER, GEORGE
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25005035-01 JONES, ROOSEVELT;
JR
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICE

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010069-00 GROVES, DWIGHT
FACENDA, STEPHANIE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000043-00 *SOUTHAMPTON
COUNTY
*BARHAM, ELIZABETH

KOUBA, JULIANNE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000570-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*KOONTZ, JOHN

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25010615-00 REYES CHAVEZ, ELIZA
REYES CHAVEZ,
ALYSSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25011106-00 BRAVO, JONATHAN
AGUILAR, MADELINE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25008834-00 SUNG, JAE HYUNG
SUNG, KI SANG

WOOD-HANNA,
ELIZABETH

!!! 09:30 AM CH

CL26000308-00 THOMPSON, NYEEMA
THOMPSON, TAUREAN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:40 AM CH

CL25010959-00 RODRIGUEZ
GARMENDIA, GIOGENIS
PENALOZA, SEBASTIAN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:50 AM CH

CL25007509-00 IOSIF, MIGUEL
PROSPER 9TH BAY, LLC

KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT
CROMWELL, JAMES

!!! 09:00 AM MOT2



CL26000882-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
CONKLE, JUSTICE

FAIRBANKS, JOSEPH
SMITH, DEREK

!!! 02:00 PM SRO

CL24010713-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*LITTLE, FRED

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CL24012489-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*THOMAS, KENYON

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CL25001695-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*COOPER, AUDREY

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CL25001697-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*HALES, OMARI

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CL25002693-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*SANTANA, FRANCISCO

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM AUTO

CL25004305-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*JONES, DAMION

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CL25004312-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*WRIGHT, MICHAEL

OTTINGER, ABIGAIL
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM FOF

CJ25000149-00 *MCCOY,
CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, JEWELS-
SAMEERA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000149-01 *MCCOY,
CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, JEWELS-
SAMEERA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CJ25000149-02 *MCCOY,
CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, JEWELS-
SAMEERA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25005708-00 GONZALEZ, CYNTHIA
GONZALEZ, OVISPO

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25008189-00 *DCSE
PETTY, KWANEL

DUDA, MICHELLE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CL25008322-00 *DCSE
THOMPSON, BRANDON

DUDA, MICHELLE
RADIN, ROMY

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL26000139-00 *DCSE
HORTON, DOMINIQUE

DUDA, MICHELLE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CJ25000123-00 *HEYWARD, NYEMIA
DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24001989-00 PARRADO ACCEDO,
CAROLINA
CUTTING, PIERCY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24010811-00 COLEY, TRACY
CITY OF NORFOLK

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24010843-00 SEALY, ANTHONY
SEALY, ERICA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24011418-00 BOCANEGRA, DAVID
BOCANEGRA, CINDY

LEWIS, KIM !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012351-00 LAMBERT, ANDREA
LAMBERT, BRANDON

WILKINSON, WILLIAM !!! 09:00 AM DIS



CL25006037-00 HADLEY, JOEL
*MUSTGRAVE, MICHAEL

ANDERSON, JEFFREY
FLAX, JEFFREY

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25006106-00 CHICAGO TITLE OF
MICHIGAN
JEFFRIES, SHONETTE

BROWN, TIFFANY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008710-00 CLYBURN, BRANDON
CLYBURN, SHANICE

LEGUM, STEVEN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009340-00 FLORES BARAHONA,
MARY
AMEND VITAL RECORD

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010911-00 DAVENPORT, YKITA
DAVENPORT, KATHY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010320-00 UNITED SERVICE
AUTOMOBILE
*UZZLE, CHARLOTTE

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CL25006372-00 BRAZ, ALIDA
DAGGETT, DAVID

REID, TREVOR
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM GARN

CL23003278-00 HARRIS, DEBORAH
*ROGERS, STACEY

CRUMP, KIM
HERBERT, RONALD

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL23014565-00 MIDFIRST BANK
*JENKINS, DONALD

SMALLEY, JAMES !!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000059-00 *SPENCER, CECILY
DEROUEN, TERMAINE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25002592-00 ROBERTS, OMAR
SMALL, SHENIKA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009539-00 EDWARD, PATRICK
*AMEND DEATH
CERTIFICATE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR



CL25010297-01 WALKER, THEODORE;
JR
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010375-00 HEADWAY CAPITAL LLC
JACKSON, TREY

THRASHER, BRET
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010884-00 ALLSTATE PROPERTY &
CASUALTY
*HELTZEL, BROOKE

HOWDERSHELL,
BRENDA

!!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25002658-00 RODGERS,
CHRISTOPHER
NICHOLSON, TAMEIKA

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25010336-00 SCOTT, NANNETTE
MENDEZ, ANTHONY

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL24011437-01 NATIONAL GENERAL
INSURANCE
*DAVENPORT,
SAVANNAH

HOWDERSHELL,
BRENDA
NONE

!!! 09:30 AM CAS

CL25005604-00 PERRY, KAREN
POSSEHL, ROBERT

LEGUM, STEVEN
GENOVA, PATRICK

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL25008966-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*BISONO, FRANCISCO;
III

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CL25010596-00 VENTURA, JIMENEZ
VENTURA, BRITTNAY

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25010627-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
CHERRY, MARQUAEUZ

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CL25011045-00 HANKINS, LAKIA
HANKINS, LONDRE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:40 AM CH

CL24010880-00 CARLTON, NICOLE
MCNAIR,

BORAN, MICHAEL
GOLD, BRITTANY

!!! 09:00 AM Q



CHRISTOPHER

CL25010893-00 COVINGTON, DARIEN
JOHNSON, BRANDON

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL22007698-02 TALAMANTEZ, SEAN
SUN, KARA

BELL, ALEXANDER
CHRISTIAN, BRIAN

!!! 09:00 AM SC

CL24006932-00 WRIGHT, COREY
WRIGHT, CRYSTAL

LEGUM, STEVEN !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25006453-00 FIA CARD SERVICES
N.A
OAKLEY, H THOMAS

ROUTTEN, HUNTER
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008134-00 EVANS, DEVONIE
*NEW AGE HOME
BUYERS LLC

RATAJZCAK, RICHARD
DARNELL, MARC

!!! 09:00 AM TBS

CL25008134-01 KRS HOLDINGS LLC
NEW AGE HOME
BUYERS LLC

WELLMAN, STANLEY
DARNELL, MARC

!!! 09:00 AM TBS

CL25009290-00 PERRY, ZOLLIE; III
AMEND VITAL RECORD

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25009436-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
ANDREOZZI, MICHAEL

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25009449-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
GUTSHALL, SHAWN

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010611-00 HOME SOLUTIONS
INCORPORATED
THOMPSON, ISAIAH

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010631-00 HOME SOLUTIONS
INCORPORATED
THOMPSON, ISAIAH

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN



CL25010799-01 CARTER, JASON L
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000569-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*BENNETT, BENNY

DICKERSON, COLLEEN
NONE

!!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL26000110-00 BROTHERS, TONY
SMITH, DALISHA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000747-00 CARL-ANTHONY,
JAYLON
EADDY, DENIRA

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25006372-00 BRAZ, ALIDA
DAGGETT, DAVID

REID, TREVOR
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM GARN

CL25008763-00 *WELCH, ESAIDRE
*GARCIA VALLE,
DEYNER

STEPNEY, CHANDA !!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL24001816-00 C.R.
*WALLACE, JAMIR

BORDEGARAY, NATHAN !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL24007057-00 MILLER, JESSICA
MILLER, KENDRICK

DIXON, JESSICA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25008389-00 LAINEZ, KEVIN
MEJIA, BRITTANY

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25011060-00 LI, XIAO HONG
HART, WILLIAM; II

ROOF, TIMOTHY !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000099-00 COFER-MILBURN,
EMILY
MILBURN, ROBERT

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25009353-00 GAFAL, VICTORIA
GOMEZ, ADRIEN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM CH



CL24011234-00 GIBSON, SABRINA
*TORRES, ALICIA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL21008317-01 METHENY, PATRICK
TUCKER, NANCY

MATTHEWS, BRANDON
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM PTC

CL25006105-00 HALL, ANTHONY
HALL, MEBRAT

JEFFREY, MIGUEL
BLAIR, JEFFREY

!!! 09:00 AM COMP

CL25006105-01 HALL, MEBRAT
HALL, ANTHONY

BLAIR, JEFFREY
JEFFREY, MIGUEL

!!! 09:00 AM COMP

CL25006666-00 WILSON, JAKEEM
DUNAC, DAPHNE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25006735-00 MACEDO, ORBELIN
DIAZ, AMANDA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL26000987-00 DIER, FRANCINE
APPT OF CHURCH
TRUSTEES

ELLIS, KENNETH !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL26000988-00 DIER, FRANCINE
*APPT OF CHURCH
TRUSTEES

ELLIS, KENNETH !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL26000989-00 BAYVIEW UNITED
CHURCH
APPT OF CHURCH
TRUSTEES

ELLIS, KENNETH !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25010757-00 TODD, DERRY
TODD, SEANA

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000846-00 GALLMAN-KEMP,
SHANTA
GALLMAN-KEMP,
MICHAEL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL24009381-00 DICKEY, JOLEEN
BALL, JEANNE

RASPBERRY, KENDALL
NONE

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR



CL25008270-00 FREEMAN, TERRENCE
POLIZOS PROPERTY
LLC

PRO SE
EICK, ASHLEY

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL25008272-00 POLIZOS PROPERTIES
LLC
FREEMAN, TERRENCE

EICK, ASHLEY
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SJ

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25010185-00 PLEDGER, UTICA
SELLERS, KEVIN; SR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25004493-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
*ANTHONY, ALLEN

DUNN, JASON !!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25003145-00 EDWARDS, SHYHIEM
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

LATUGA, BRIAN !!! 02:30 PM HEAR

CL25005602-00 RUFFINO, GABRIELLE
ESTATE OF JEFFERY
RUFFINO

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25005976-00 RONALD SLAVEN, JR.
ADMIN
*FERRER, FREDERICK

SLAVEN, RONALD !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25009334-00 LEWIS, BRITTANY
O'BRIEN, CHRISTINA

MARLE, SIMON
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009539-00 EDWARD, PATRICK
AMEND DEATH
CERTIFICATE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010009-00 MOORE, TASHA
MACK, QUAASHIE

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH



CL26000110-00 BROTHERS, TONY
SMITH, DALISHA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25008204-00 *OWENS, CONNIE
BRACKETT, CONNIE

DRISCOLL, FRANK !!! 09:30 AM APTG

CL25011097-00 *MERCURY INSURANCE
GROUP
*POLLARD, PRINCE

MORGAN, JACKSON !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL26000120-00 MALONE, HAILEY
SMILEY, THOMAS

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25010488-00 MESA UNDERWRITERS
SPECIALTY
*HAROLD, ONYX

WILLIAMS, BRITNEY !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25011073-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*DAWSON, ROSALIE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25011074-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*BASS, DALE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000102-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*AMERSON, ERNESTINE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25011078-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*OWEN, DAVID

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25005996-00 BENNETT, MARIA
BENNETT, JOSHUA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25008754-00 BRITT, VICTORIA
MCINTYRE, DAVID

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25006971-00 NORDEEN, SALLY
NORDEEN, MICHAEL

HARDING, DARRELL
WEISBERG, NOAH

!!! 09:30 AM MOT



CL25010527-00 *MICHAEL, PATRICIA
MICHAEL, DONOVAN

SCEVIOUR, TIMOTHY !!! 09:30 AM APTG

CL26000190-00 HUNTER, MORYA
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25002880-00 PROGRESSIVE
ADVANCED
TISON, MARY JO

BRADLEY, JESSICA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006804-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*BROOKS, LANIAH

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006811-00 STATE FARM
AUTOMOBILE
*HOOKS, AAMARA

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006812-00 STATE FARM
AUTOMOBILE
*HOOKS, ALLURE

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006813-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*HOOKS, LENNOX

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25010837-00 EDMONDS, JAHCOBI
BRADLEY, JANIZA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL24010675-00 DARBY, VINCENT; JR
DARBY, TAKEMA

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL24011718-00 MOYLER, JOVAN
MOYLER, LARRY

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25004562-00 HARRISON, REBECCA
HARRISON, JAMES

STITELY, JULIA
ZEBEDEO, QUILLYN

!!! 09:30 AM COMP

CL25010944-00 MATTA, MARCIANO
MATTA, KIRA

PRO SE !!! 09:40 AM CH



CL15000473-01 ALEXANDER, GIOVANNI
AMEND NAME CHANGE
FINAL ORDER

BERINGER, JESSE
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM HEAR

CL24011633-02 REED, JESSICA
REED, DANIELLA

PRO SE
MCCLENNEY, TAMMY

!!! 10:00 AM SC

CJ25000170-00 BOMAR, MASTER
ROBERT
LORSON-FOX, KERI

PRO SE
KELLEY, MELISSA

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CJ25000170-01 BOMAR, MASTER
ROBERT
LORSON-FOX, KERI

PRO SE
KELLEY, MELISSA

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25006601-00 TIDEWATER FINANCE
CO
BRICKHOUSE,
DESAUNA

CAUDLE, ROBERT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008062-00 PERKINS, IRIS
AMPOMAH, TONY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25008369-01 WILLIAMS, TOMMY
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25009027-00 RUIZ, JACK
RUIZ, NATASHA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25010880-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
SAVAGE, PHYLLIS

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25007153-00 STAPLES-GRANT,
CRYSTAL
GRANT, RICHARD

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25011011-00 MAI, MINH
HOANG, JULIE

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH



CL25003680-00 G4 REMODELING INC
*BROWN, JEREMY

SAMS, BRUCE
HOWELL, JEFF

!!! 09:30 AM PLEA

CL25010748-00 *ROSS, QUENTIN; JR
*GALLAGHER BASSETT
SERVICES INC

WHITELAW, DENISE !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CJ24000153-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CJ24000154-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CJ24000155-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL24012783-00 ESTATE OF HY
NGUYEN
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
NONE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25010628-00 ESTATE OF DAVID HALL
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25010633-00 ESTATE OF DIANE
STYRON
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25003907-00 ESTATE OF SHIRLEY
MILLER
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC

CL25008586-00 ESTATE OF ANNE
EISENAUER
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC



CL25010640-00 ESTATE OF JOEL
BARRY CARP
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC

CL24000076-00 GREBLUNAS, JOSEPH;
JR
GREBLUNAS, MARY
ANNE

MICHAELSEN, PLAYER
NASHATKA, SHANTELL

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CJ25000128-00 *MARTIN, ERIC
MARTIN, KRYSTAL

BENN, CHERYL
PILUSO, MICHAEL

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000128-01 *MARTIN, ERIC
MARTIN, KRYSTAL

BENN, CHERYL
PILUSO, MICHAEL

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24009948-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
*PARRISH, DANIEL

GRAVES, RYAN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25010725-00 BRUMFIELD,
SHAREENA
ALLBRITTON, MELISSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010239-00 ALI-COOPER, CHI
COOPER, TERRANCE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25010239-01 COOPER, TERRANCE
ALI-COOPER, CHI

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25006738-00 DA SILVA, ROCIO
*FERRARA, DAVID

PRO SE
MITCHELL, WILLIAM

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25007420-00 *MARTIN'S SOUL FOOD
LLC
*TERRY, CYNTHIA

MATHENY-WILLARD,
AMINA
KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT

!!! 02:30 PM TBS



CL25007480-00 GOODMAN, MARY
*THOMAS, CORY

MONTGOMERY,
GEORGINA
GLASS, DALTON

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24011762-00 MAGAT, PAUL
MANALASTAS, AUSTIN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012459-00 BABB, LEWIS
*GRIFFIN, JUSTIN; MD

WILLS, KENNETH !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012464-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*BROWN, SAMUEL

MILES, K SCOTT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012570-00 ANDERSON,
STEPHANIE
WBG FINANCIAL
INVESTMENT

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012601-00 HOPE, LAWRENCE; JR
FLORENCE, JILL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25006835-00 HOBBS & ASSOCIATES
LLC
*MID ATLANTIC MECH,
LLC

SUIT, RYAN !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25006995-00 MURPHY, ERICA
*WRIGHT, KENSEY

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25006996-00 CLARK, PETER
WRIGHT, KENSEY

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007002-00 ALLY BANK
ELLIOT, DEVON

TONELLO, ANGELA !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007015-00 *COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
WILLIAMS, DEBRA

SEALY, EMILY !!! 09:00 AM DJ



CL25007069-00 TURSE, KAREN
BENSON, JOSEPH

PAULSON, JOHN !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007074-00 STUDENT LOAN
SOLUTIONS LLC
*COTTRELL, NORMAN

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW

!!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007113-00 AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK
SIMPSON, SOPHIA

KENNY, THOMAS !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007177-00 PALMETTO STATE
MAIDS, LLC
SUPREME CLEAN
PROPERTY SERVICE

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW

!!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25008906-00 NRHA
CRADLE, TRACI

GARRETT, MARK
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25009349-00 SINGER, GERARD
*TRANSFER
CONSERVATORSHIP

RIVETT, CARYN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL26000209-00 PANDOLFI, SARAH
PANDOLFI, JOSEPH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL24007508-00 MITTLESTADT,
PATRICIA
*CITY OF NORFOLK

LOTKIN, ADAM H
MORKEN, MATTHEW

!!! 02:00 PM DEM

CJ25000069-00 *NDHS
MINTER, ASHLEY

PIRRELLO, MICHAEL
RADIN, ROMY

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000070-00 *NDHS
JONES, JESSE

PIRRELLO, MICHAEL
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25002749-00 GONZALEZ, EMILIO
GONZALEZ, LAUREN

ROOF, TIMOTHY
BURROUGHS, LAWREN

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25002749-01 GONZALEZ, LAUREN
GONZALEZ, EMILIO

BURROUGHS, LAWREN
ROOF, TIMOTHY

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CA25000029-00 *LUNDY, MATTHEW
*IN RE ADOPTEE

JOYNER, BRONWEN !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25003842-00 EPPS, O'NEAL
EPPS, DEBORAH

PRO SE
NONE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25008343-00 ALCANTARA, LA HOZ
ALCANTARA, IONES

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000733-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*POWELL, MICHAEL

HOLROYD, DEBORAH !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25008657-00 BANKS, TCORIS
CARTER, NATALIE

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000862-00 THE ESTATE OF
MARION EDMONDS
FIRST HORIZON BANK

THOMPSON, HEATH !!! 10:30 AM INJ

CL25001430-00 TAYLOR, LYNN
*SAMS, WILLIAM

ZIZZO, ALISON !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25001430-01 SAMS, PAMELA
*SAMS, WILLIAM

ROGERS, MANDY !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25006165-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
INMAN, DANIEL

JOHNSON, STEPHANIE
PRICE, MICHAEL

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25008939-00 MUINDE, JACKLYNE
MOURADIAN-MILLS,
IZAIAH

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CJ25000098-00 *PERSON, ALBERTA
JENKINS, TAVON

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL12008802-01 MCGILL, TIANA
MCGILL, DUANE; SR

LITTLE, HEATHER
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM MOT



CL12008802-01 MCGILL, TIANA
MCGILL, DUANE; SR

LITTLE, HEATHER
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25006670-00 ESTATE OF ANGELA
ALLEN
NEW, JASON

MARTINGAYLE, KEVIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM GARN

CL25010384-00 WHEELER-GRADDICK,
NYESHA
GRADDICK, EDWARD

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL22002336-01 RUOT, ETHAN
WHITEHURST,
WHITNEY

TROTMAN, JESSICA
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM SC

CL25007165-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
BYRD, JOSEPH

HARTIN, SCOTT
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM GARN

CL26000048-00 HOSLEY-KNUDSON,
JANET
KNUDSON, JON

YELLOTT, ASHLEY !!! 10:00 AM CH

CL24009145-00 SMITH, JOYCE
SMITH, WILLIE

MARLE, SIMON
WELLS, ALLYSON

!!! 09:00 AM WC

CL24012911-02 SCRIVENS, ALPHONSO
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

EMBORSKI, ALLISON !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25006667-00 WASHINGTON, CARLOS
FRANKLIN, STEVEN

GONET, CHAPLIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25007001-00 GEICO
FLOWERS, TRAVIS

GONET, CHAPLIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25007148-00 BOLIN, ROGER
LIGHTFOOT, E
SHAVONDA

GONET, CHAPLIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25007149-00 BURKE, PATRICIA
COOK, SARA

GONET, CHAPLIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN



CL25007224-00 THIBOU, LE'ANNA
THIBOU, COLLIN

TANKERSLEY, GLENN !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25008076-00 BONILLA, ALEXIS
ALLEYNE, SIMONE

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008078-00 BROWN, CLIFFORD; III
BLACKMON, AYLA

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008089-00 TYSON, RICHARD
HARRIS, KIMBERLY

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008091-00 LOGAN, SABRINA
LYONS, TAMISHA

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008092-00 MUNSON, LEISA
PHILLIPS, VERONICA

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008093-00 LEBRON, WILFREDO
WILSON, ZENOBIA

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008127-00 HEWITT, JENNIFER
KELLEY, KADEEM

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010337-00 CAVALRY SPV I, LLC
SANCHEZ, RICKY

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010550-00 GEICO
WILSON, TEDDY

MONOLO, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL26000584-01 WILLIAMS, TOMMY
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010569-00 MUZIC, MADELYN
MUZIC, ZAKARY

HARDING, DARRELL !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000221-00 MEYERS, LISA
MEYERS, STEPHEN

HARDING, DARRELL !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25009348-00 POTTER-GRIGGS,
SHERYL

NATTERMANN, JANA !!! 09:30 AM FD



GRIGGS, WARREN

CL25010101-00 UNITED SHIPBOARD
REPAIR, INC.
KD SHIPYARD REPAIRS
LLC

ARNOLD, SOPHIA !!! 09:30 AM DJ

CL26000995-00 BOLTON, HALEY
ECHOLS, LAMAR

MARLE, SIMON !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL26000983-00 IRVING, JENNIFER
IRVING, VIAN

PRO SE !!! 09:40 AM CH

CL26000748-00 WAICUNAS, LAUREN
WAICUNAS, NATHAN

MARLE, SIMON !!! 09:50 AM CH

CL25001840-00 GETONCRM
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LNB SOLUTIONS

WITZEL, JOSHUA
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM DJ

CL24008570-00 LASSITER, IRIS
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
STUDENT

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL24008808-02 DARDEN, STACEY
DARDEN, KEVIN

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25000419-00 SALTER, BARBARA
LAKE TAYLOR
TRANSITIONAL CARE

SIEGRIST, AARON !!! 09:00 AM WC

CL25001643-00 DALEY, VERONICA
DALEY, MATTHEW

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000307-00 NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
STUDENT
LASSITER, IRIS

OIEN, COURTNEY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010671-01 PEET, MARCUS
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR



CL26000077-00 PROXIMITY MALT LLC
ARMED FORCES
BREWING CO

FICKLEY, BRUCE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM GARN

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL23008021-00 SHERMAN, KAITLIN
SHERMAN, JOSEPH

BERRETT, DALE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL23008021-01 SHERMAN, JOSEPH
SHERMAN, KAITLIN

PRO SE
BERRETT, DALE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CJ25000124-00 *BROWN, SYLVIA
POLETO, MALIK

CHAPMAN, NATHAN
STITELY, JULIA

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25006477-00 MITCHELL, BONITA
POLLARD, WILLIAM

PRO SE
GELLER, EILEEN

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25008594-00 MANZANARES,
GERALD; JR
PARKER, CHERRITA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25004365-00 CHURCHILL, KARL
CHURCHILL, KENYA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24000887-00 PETERSON, JOANNA
PETERSON, DEREK

HABIB, AMEET
KIM, LISA

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24000887-01 PETERSON, DEREK
PETERSON, JOANNA

KIM, LISA
HABIB, AMEET

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000142-00 *WILSON, AKILIYAH
WHITEHURST, EARL; IV

MAIDEN, BESIANNE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000142-01 *WILSON, AKILIYAH
WHITEHURST, EARL; IV

MAIDEN, BESIANNE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000163-00 *MANAGO, RICHARD PRO SE !!! 02:30 PM TBS



HENDRICKS, KIARA PRO SE

CJ25000166-00 *KELLEY, KARINA
*CAMP, TAMAIA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24002293-00 *JETER, DANIEL
*DRYSDALE, ROBERT

SHERMAN, JOSEPH !!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24008570-00 LASSITER, IRIS
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
STUDENT

PRO SE !!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24009934-00 COLLINS, DAWN
PEARSON, ANNIE

BASNIGHT, CARTEIA !!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24010863-00 AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK
*MENDOZA, CONRADO

SHEPHERDSON,
STEPHEN
GOODWIN, BRANDAN

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001003-00 WATSON, ALICIA
WALTERS, DAJUAN

PRO SE
SULLIVAN, TIFFANY

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001003-01 WATSON, ALICIA
WALTERS, DAJUAN

PRO SE
SULLIVAN, TIFFANY

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001003-02 WATSON, ALICIA
WALTERS, DAJUAN

PRO SE
SULLIVAN, TIFFANY

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001733-00 SUMNER, LILYANNA
SUMNER, CHAD

DOMER, SEAN
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25003168-00 MCCOY, TRENACE
FRANKLIN, RAMSEY; JR

DUKE, ROBIN
BISHOP, TERESA

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25006026-00 *MAGGIE-MAE HOME
HEALTH CARE
*STORES, RYAN

EDGAR, FRANK !!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25006237-00 HOUSE BUYERS OF
AMERICA, INC.
MACK, NORMAN

SABOURA, ELIAS
FAUST, DAVID

!!! 02:30 PM TBS



CL25006954-00 GAINES, JOSHUA
WELLINGTON OAKS
COMMUNITY

GAINES, MAKIBA
DAVIES-HACKENBERG,
BRYNNE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25007076-00 SEXTON, HERMAN
*DIAZ-SOTOMAYOR,
WANDA

O'HANLON, GRIFFIN
SHANDS, TYLER

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25007531-00 ROMERO
MONDRAGON, JUAN
CARLOS
MAGUIRE & SONS
AUTO BROKERS

PRO SE
BYRUM, ROBERT

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ24000206-00 *EXUM, KWANDALE
ROUSE, TYTIANA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ24000206-01 *EXUM, KWANDALE
ROUSE, TYTIANA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000079-00 *BOWMAN, QUIVONN
SAMUEL-BOWMAN,
ESSENCE

RUSSO, BETTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25009157-00 WATSON, ALICIA
WALTERS, DAJUAN

PRO SE
MORDUE HELMS,
MICHELLE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL26000130-00 BOONE, TAVON
MAPP, STEPHON

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25006131-00 CLEMENTS, PATRICIA
*CITY OF NORFOLK

LOTKIN, ADAM !!! 02:00 PM DEM

CL25009389-00 MOORE, GERARD
MOORE, NANETTE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH



CL25010939-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
MIRPURI, MARTINE

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000091-00 PALESTRANT,
CHRISTOPHER
ORDIANED MINISTER

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010233-00 ALEXANDER, CANDACE
ALEXANDER, TERRI

VOGAN, CHARLES !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL24000231-00 HAWKINS, MEGHAN
HAWKINS, KYLE

STITELY, JULIA
MARLE, SIMON

!!! 09:30 AM FD

CL24000231-01 HAWKINS, KYLE
HAWKINS, MEGHAN

MARLE, SIMON
STITELY, JULIA

!!! 09:30 AM FD

CL25009257-00 LOCHAVEN VILLAGE
CONDO
SMITH, JULIUS

CASEY, DEBORAH !!! 09:30 AM GARN

CL25008038-00 GEICO INDEMNITY
COMPANY
*ROBINSON, VICTORIA

SLUSSER, ERIN !!! 11:00 AM CAS

CJ25000164-00 *BARNES, DOMINIQUE
HIGH, DANTRELL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010722-00 PEREZ-FIELDS,
AASHYLA
FILEDS, JOHN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24011794-00 BARNES, BRIANNA
BARNES, SHAWN

FANNEY, JORDAN
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24011794-01 BARNES, SHAWN
BARNES, BRIANNA

PRO SE
FANNEY, JORDAN

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24011794-00 BARNES, BRIANNA
BARNES, SHAWN

FANNEY, JORDAN
PRO SE

!!! 09:31 AM TRYL



CL24011794-01 BARNES, SHAWN
BARNES, BRIANNA

PRO SE
FANNEY, JORDAN

!!! 09:31 AM TRYL

CL25001296-00 JONES, TRAVIS
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

RANDALL, JOHN
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25002615-00 THOMAS,
CHRISTOPHER
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25002793-00 BARNES, MICHAEL; JR
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25004581-00 FINCHER, JASON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008227-00 SPRUILL, DEVON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25010152-00 TURNER,
CHRISTOPHER
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25010496-00 POLK, ANDRELINA
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010695-00 SIVELS, RAMON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25010802-00 JOHNSON, EDWARD; III
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR



CL25010993-00 LOVELACE, LOVELL
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25011007-00 HILLMAN, DANA
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25009554-00 SHANNON, MEGAN
SHANNON-SUDDS,
KATELYN

PRO SE
HARDING, DARRELL

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL24005324-00 POWELL, WILLIE; JR
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL24008172-00 EDWARDS, WILSON; JR
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25000209-00 FRAKI, PAUL
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25008036-00 WHITAKER, ANTWOINE
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008131-00 HARRIS, ERIC
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008912-00 WRIGHT, STEPHEN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25009552-00 WARREN, SANDY
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP



CL26000251-00 MORGAN, SHEILA
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL24010919-00 CANDELARIA,
STEPHANIE
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25001420-00 MCCARREN, SHAWN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25001770-00 GOFF, ALEX
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25004811-00 ASHLEY, ALEIA
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008055-00 BENNETT, ANTHONY
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008131-00 HARRIS, ERIC
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010457-00 CLANTON, DULEVIAN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010469-00 RODGERS, WILLIE
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR



CL25010486-00 DAVIS, DEREK; JR
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25010530-00 HAYES, DEHAVEN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL16003839-06 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
JONES, MICHAEL

MAUST, BROCK
CONNELL, CHRISTIAN

!!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25010642-00 SAMPSON, DANIELLE
POWELL, JERRY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25004741-00 *COURTIER, CASIA
STEVENS, MELINDA

ROGERS, MANDY
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL26000238-00 HAINES, TONY
JEAN-BAPTISTE,
SOPHONIE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000582-00 PATTERSON, JAYLIN
PATTERSON, JENEA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25008940-00 BICKERS, LYLE
BICKERS, JACQUELINE

LIPP, COREY !!! 09:30 AM FD

CL24012469-00 MCMURRAN, DENNIS
*HAGUE PROPERTIES
LLC

MOYNIHAN, MATTHEW
HEDRICK,
CHRISTOPHER

!!! 10:00 AM COMP

CL24012469-01 HAGUE PROPERTIES
LLC
*HALBERG, KRISTEN

HEDRICK,
CHRISTOPHER
HAUCK, DAVID

!!! 10:00 AM COMP

CL24012469-02 SVENSON, HOLLY
HAGUE PROPERTIES
LLC

KLEIN, GREGORY
HEDRICK,
CHRISTOPHER

!!! 10:00 AM COMP



CL25008328-00 GEORGE, ZAYNE
HEATH EVERETT
GREYWOLF, ZAYNE
HEATH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM NAME

CL25010323-00 FERNANDEZ, WENDY
FERNANDEZ, CARLOS;
II

FULLER, BARBARA
LEGUM, STEVEN

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25011069-00 PROGRESSIVE
NORTHERN
*HOUSER, SEAN

CRITZER, RANDOLPH !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL26000574-00 LIN, ZHAO
MINFENG, LI

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000579-00 PHILLIPS, MACKENZIE
PHILLIPS, AHMOD

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25010573-00 ARBOR POINTE
APARTMENTS LLC
TURNER,
SHAWNEEQUA

ELLIOTT, CHRISTINA
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL26000151-00 CHRISTMAS, TAKIA
TUCKER, JAMES; SR

MURPHY, CHRISTY
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL24011242-02 *DEAN, ROGER
*CARNEY, MICHAEL

PRO SE
STILLMAN, VANESSA

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25001199-01 BAGGOTT, BETTY
JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICES

STILLMAN, VANESSA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25004362-00 MILLER, SUSANNE
MILLER, ANDREW

WOOD-HANNA,
ELIZABETH
BRADLEY, CHRISTINE

!!! 09:00 AM FD

CL25010593-00 WAMBSGANZ, ERIK
WAMBSGANZ, MANILYN

HARDING, DARRELL !!! 09:00 AM CH



CL25010872-00 DYE, CANDICE
DYE, CODY

HARDING, DARRELL !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000609-00 MCLENNAN, DELEENA
MCLENNAN, ROBERT; III

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25008520-00 *STATE FARM
INSURANCE COMPANY
*MARSHALL, TALEAH

PROTOGYROU,
ANTHONY

!!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL26000845-00 JONES, MICHAEL
JONES, KIMBERLY

MARLE, SIMON !!! 10:00 AM CH

CL25009330-00 *STATE FARM FIRE &
CASUALTY
ALLEN, CHAWNESTE

SANFORD, STRICKER !!! 10:30 AM CAS

CL24000847-03 WILLIAMS, KYMY
WILLIAMS, RODERICK;
SR

ROOF, TIMOTHY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25006959-00 MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
BOLIN, ROGER

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25006962-00 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORP
CHANDLER, EDWIN

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25006964-00 MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
ARMSTRONG, ERIC

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008151-00 MORGAN, TYLER
MORGAN, ANDREA

ROOF, TIMOTHY
WALTERS, CAITLIN

!!! 09:00 AM FD

CL25008151-01 MORGAN, ANDREA
MORGAN, TYLER

WALTERS, CAITLIN
ROOF, TIMOTHY

!!! 09:00 AM FD

CL25008373-00 *CITY OF NORFOLK
*BARLOW, LEONARD;
JR

GRAVES, RYAN !!! 09:00 AM MOT



CL26000911-00 GRIGGS, JOHNNY; JR
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL26000912-00 MINGS, AMAYRA
WILSON, JA'MILLA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM INFP

CL24012786-00 COWELL, ERNEST; JR
COWELL, REBECCA

JOHNSON, DAVID !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012894-00 JOHNSON-RENCHER,
TERRI
JOHNSON, ANTONIO

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL26000939-00 JONES, MIA
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010132-00 GARRIS, TRISTIN
BEGLEY, TRISTIN

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM NAME

CT #NF
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25007481-00 THOMAS, DONALD
*SENTARA HOSPITALS

RAWLS, BREWSTER
CARRIER, JORDAN

!!! 11:00 AM CONF

CL24012357-00 MASON, MICHAEL
*RAY, TIMOTHY

BEASLEY, ALLEN
SOWELL, IMANI

!!! 10:00 AM CONF

CL25000134-00 JOHNSON, LUCAS
*LAMB, SEMONE

FIORELLA, TODD
MCCARRON, THOMAS

!!! 10:00 AM CONF

Criminal Cases



CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001199-00

COWARD,
RANDY HUNTER

STOKES, MARK FAIL TO APPEAR,
FELONY
OFFENSE
F 19.2-128

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001199-01

COWARD,
RANDY HUNTER

STOKES, MARK GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001199-02

COWARD,
RANDY HUNTER

STOKES, MARK GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR26000009-00

GRIFFIN, WILLIS;
JR

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001241-00

HASSELL,
KESHIA

LEGUM, STEVEN ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001640-00

HINTON,
CHARLES E

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001019-00

JACKSON,
TRAMETRIS
DONNELL

BAILEY, NIKEVA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL



4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-01

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-02

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-03

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-04

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-05

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-06

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-07

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001094-08

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT



4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001294-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001295-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001093-00

KESSLER,
CALLAHAN

LECKIE, ERIC STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001093-01

KESSLER,
CALLAHAN

LECKIE, ERIC MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001093-02

KESSLER,
CALLAHAN

LECKIE, ERIC ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001093-03

KESSLER,
CALLAHAN

LECKIE, ERIC ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001454-00

LEE, CARL
ANTHONY

KORSLUND, ERIC ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001455-00

LEE, CARL
ANTHONY

KORSLUND, ERIC STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001455-01

LEE, CARL
ANTHONY

KORSLUND, ERIC ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TRYL



4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001455-02

LEE, CARL
ANTHONY

KORSLUND, ERIC CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001168-00

LONG, BRITTNEY
RENEA

MARLE, SIMON ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001528-00

MERRITT,
JAMAAL VICTOR

LULLO, KYLE POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25000995-00

SCHOEN,
TIMOTHY ALLEN

DAVIS, KRISTINA A&B - FAM
MEMBER, 3RD +
OFF
F 18.2-57.2

B PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25000995-01

SCHOEN,
TIMOTHY ALLEN

DAVIS, KRISTINA PROTECTIVE
ORDER:
VIOLATION
M 16.1-253.2

B PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR22001044-01

SCOTT,
SHERWOOD
ANTONIO; JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001275-00

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001275-01

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001275-02

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS

C PTYL



F 18.2-248.1

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR22000026-00

WHITFIELD,
WALTER

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B PLEA

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR21000479-01

ADCOCK,
WALTER LEE; JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

PV SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

B SC

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25000572-00

BECKLEY,
CHARLOTTE
ELIZABETH

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25000572-01

BECKLEY,
CHARLOTTE
ELIZABETH

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

DWI, 1ST
M A.18.2-266

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25000572-02

BECKLEY,
CHARLOTTE
ELIZABETH

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

FAIL TO STOP/
ACCIDENT - MISD
M B.46.2-894

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25000572-03

BECKLEY,
CHARLOTTE
ELIZABETH

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

REFUSED
BLOOD/BREATH
TEST
C 18.2-268.3

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR24000024-00

BOWLES,
JONATHAN

MYERS, ALYSSA STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR23001252-01

HAILEY, WILLIAM
ANTHONY

MUROV,
KENNETH

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B SC

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR13004093-03

HARRIS,
MICHAEL L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B MOPT



4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25001020-00

HAYES,
ARSHAUN; JR

POLLACK,
ARMON

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR23000845-00

JOHNSON,
RONCHA J

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR23000845-01

JOHNSON,
RONCHA J

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1/2
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR17001860-04

JOHNSON,
RONCHA
JERMAINE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25001091-00

LUCAS, RYAN LULLO, KYLE GRAND
LARCENY
F 18.2-95

B SENR

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25001506-02

MAXWELL,
WARREN

WHITUS, ROGER POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C RE

4A 09:00 AM RBR
CR25001276-00

WILLIAMS,
RAVEN

MYERS, ALYSSA NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR21001121-00

CLEMENTS,
TIMOTHY

DOHERTY, SETH
B

FAIL TO
PERFORM
CONSTRUCTION
F 18.2-200.1

C SENR

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-00

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DWI, 3RD/SUB
F C.18.2-266

B STAT



4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-01

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DRIV W/REVOK
LIC, DWI/MANSL
F 46.2-391

B STAT

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-02

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH REFUSE
BREATH, 2ND
W/IN 10YRS
M A.18.2-268.3

B STAT

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-03

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DRIV UNDER RE
VO/SUSPENSION
M 25-152

B STAT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001505-00

CALDWELL,
SAJAYDA K

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

B TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR26000002-00

HARRIS, ARIC
ANTONIO

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

FAIL TO APPEAR,
MISD OFFENSE
M 19.2-128

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR26000002-01

HARRIS, ARIC
ANTONIO

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

FAIL TO APPEAR,
MISD OFFENSE
M 19.2-128

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR26000002-02

HARRIS, ARIC
ANTONIO

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

FAIL TO APPEAR,
MISD OFFENSE
M 19.2-128

C TRYL

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR26000002-03

HARRIS, ARIC
ANTONIO

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

PETIT LARC
=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-04

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-05

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT



4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-06

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-07

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-08

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-09

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-10

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-11

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-12

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-13

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-14

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-15

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT



4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-16

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-17

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-18

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-19

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-20

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-21

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001612-22

SICKLES,
ASHLEY

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B MOT

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001416-00

SKINNER,
DEMOND
VONDELL

JAMES, C
THOMAS

POSSESS GUN
W/ SCH I-II DRUG
F 18.2-308.4

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001416-01

SKINNER,
DEMOND
VONDELL

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001416-02

SKINNER,
DEMOND
VONDELL

JAMES, C
THOMAS

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B PLEA



4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001416-03

SKINNER,
DEMOND
VONDELL

JAMES, C
THOMAS

CONCEAL
CARRY
M 18.2-308

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000917-00

BANKS, JAKOBE
QUINTEL

DOHERTY, SETH CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

C WC

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002474-13

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002474-14

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002474-15

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002474-16

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002455-03

CHERRY,
JAQUAN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

PV SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002455-04

CHERRY,
JAQUAN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

PV SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR18002455-05

CHERRY,
JAQUAN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

PV SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

REV

4B 01:30 PM JCL
CR25000627-00

MOORE,
RAYMOND
THOMAS

POLLACK,
ARMON

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

B SENR



4B 01:30 PM JCL
CR25000627-01

MOORE,
RAYMOND
THOMAS

POLLACK,
ARMON

OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST:
THREAT/FORCE
M 18.2-460

B SENR

4B 01:30 PM JCL
CR25000627-02

MOORE,
RAYMOND
THOMAS

POLLACK,
ARMON

PETIT LARC 10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000287-01

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000287-02

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH FAIL TO
STOP/ELUDE
FOR POLICE
M 46.2-817

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000030-00

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH DRUGS:
POSSESS SCH I
OR II
F 18.2-250

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001573-00

PAIGE, ISAIAH LEHMAN, SCOTT BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-12

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-13

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-14

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-15

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-00

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL DESTRUCT PRO
P/MONUMENT
F 18.2-137

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-01

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL FLEEING FROM
LAW
ENFORCEMENT
M 18.2-460

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-02

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-03

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-04

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
=$1000
F 18.2-111

B SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000120-04

HINTON,
MILLISSA ELISA

MILLER, DANIEL COMP FRAUD:
LARC/EMBEZ
>=$1000
F 18.2-152.3

B SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25001094-03

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-00

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C SENR



5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-01

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-02

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-03

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-11

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-00

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-01

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-02

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-03

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-04

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-05

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR



5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-06

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-07

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-08

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-09

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-00

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-01

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

ALTERED/FORGE
D LICENSE
PLATES
M 46.2-722

O PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-02

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

OBSTRUCTING
JUSTICE
M 18.2-460

O PTYL

5A 10:45 AM DWL
CR23000538-02

CROSS, JASON VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR24000321-00

SHOLAJA,
OLANREWAJU

MCCORMACK,
JARRETT

RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

B PTYL

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-16

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC



5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-17

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-18

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001681-00

BARKS, PAUL C JAMES, THOMAS FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001681-01

BARKS, PAUL C JAMES, THOMAS FAIL TO APPEAR,
FELONY
OFFENSE
F 19.2-128

C PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001729-00

GRAHAM,
TAKAEUS
MAKEON

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

ROBBERY:
USING A
FIREARM
F 18.2-58

C ARR

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001729-01

GRAHAM,
TAKAEUS
MAKEON

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001729-02

GRAHAM,
TAKAEUS
MAKEON

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

C ARR

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001729-03

GRAHAM,
TAKAEUS
MAKEON

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C ARR

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001729-04

GRAHAM,
TAKAEUS
MAKEON

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C ARR



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR07000878-10

HOLLINGSWORT
H, ROBERT
ANTHONY

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR07000878-11

HOLLINGSWORT
H, ROBERT
ANTHONY

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR07000878-12

HOLLINGSWORT
H, ROBERT
ANTHONY

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000284-00

LEVELL, ADAM
JEROME

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 18.2-460

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000284-01

LEVELL, ADAM
JEROME

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

OPER
UNINSPECTED
VEHICLE
M 46.2-1157

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000284-02

LEVELL, ADAM
JEROME

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

EXPIRED
REGISTRATION
I 46.2-646

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000284-03

LEVELL, ADAM
JEROME

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

FAIL TO DISPLAY
LICENSE PLATES
I 46.2-715

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000974-00

NEWMAN,
ALEXANDER
DEAN

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000974-01

NEWMAN,
ALEXANDER
DEAN

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-23

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CM26000105-00

OUT OF STATE
WITNESS

O HEAR



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001052-00

SILVERS,
JOHNASHIA

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001052-01

SILVERS,
JOHNASHIA

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 18.2-460

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000677-00

WHITAKER,
LAMONT
CHARLES

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C WC

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000035-00

WILLIAMS,
VERNON

JAMES, THOMAS BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001262-00

YARNGO,
WILLIAM DAVID

MCCORMACK,
JARRETT

RAPE: VICTIM
HELPLESS
F 18.2-61

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001366-00

YOU, BARRY
JOHN

HOWLETT,
BOBBY

CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

B PLEA

5A 10:30 AM DWL
CR23000712-02

JONES,
RAEKWON J

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 10:30 AM DWL
CR23000776-03

JONES,
RAEKWON J

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR19001320-00

COLEMAN,
MICHAEL CARL

MASON, JEREMY STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-00

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C MOT



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-01

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA SODOMY: VICTIM
HELPLESS/FORC
E
F 18.2-67.1

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-02

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA ABDUCT: INTENT
TO DEFILE
F 18.2-48

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-03

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-04

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001509-05

CUSTIS,
CHRISTOPHER J

DAVID, KRISTINA ABDUCT: INTENT
TO DEFILE
F 18.2-48

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000055-00

EVANS, HUNTER DOHERTY, SETH BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR19002642-03

GIBSON,
GREGORY A

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-00

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

SHOOT FIREARM
FROM VEHICLES
F 18.2-286.1

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-01

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

MALIC
SHOOT/THRW AT
TRAIN/CAR
F 18.2-154

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-02

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

RECKLESS W/
GUN CAUSE
PERM SBI

C PTYL



F 18.2-56.1

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-03

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-04

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-05

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

SHOOT IN
PUBLIC PLACE;
INJURY
F 18.2-280

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-06

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000482-07

JOHNSON,
MARKUS
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

SHOOT WEAPON
ACROSS
STREET/RD
M 18.2-286

C PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR23001306-01

LANDRUM,
CHARLES
RAYMOND

BROCCOLETTI,
JAMES

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001728-00

NICHOLSON,
LARRY TRAVIS

MYERS, ALYSSA GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

F PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001728-01

NICHOLSON,
LARRY TRAVIS

MYERS, ALYSSA FAIL TO APPEAR,
MISD OFFENSE
M 19.2-128

F PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001567-00

TAYLOR,
DARRYL LYN

LULLO, KYLE EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000

B PLEA



F 18.2-111

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000270-00

WIGGINS,
DANIEL

BASHARA,
CHARLES

POSSESS GUN
W/ SCH I-II DRUG
F 18.2-308.4

F PTYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001507-00

WILLIAMS,
LEANDREA

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

FAIL TO APPEAR,
FELONY
OFFENSE
F 19.2-128

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001507-01

WILLIAMS,
LEANDREA

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000041-00

BAJWA, JYOTI
SINGH

MIRMAN,
STEVEN

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001564-00

CHANDLER,
BRIAN SCOTT

LULLO, KYLE ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001564-01

CHANDLER,
BRIAN SCOTT

LULLO, KYLE UNAUTH USE OF
VEH
LARCENY>1000
F 18.2-102

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001564-02

CHANDLER,
BRIAN SCOTT

LULLO, KYLE REC/BUY
STOLEN GOODS
>$1000
F 18.2-108

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001564-03

CHANDLER,
BRIAN SCOTT

LULLO, KYLE FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001738-00

ALSTON, SANDY
RAY

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001738-01

ALSTON, SANDY
RAY

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

SODOMY: VICTIM
HELPLESS/FORC
E
F 18.2-67.1

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001738-02

ALSTON, SANDY
RAY

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000072-00

BROWN,
DAESHAWN
MARQUIS

ROBERTS, COLE BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000084-00

BURRESS,
ALRICO LAMAR

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001209-00

JACKSON,
QWAI'ZENEIC
AR'NAJIA

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

ATTEMPT
MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-26

F TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001209-01

JACKSON,
QWAI'ZENEIC
AR'NAJIA

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-137

F TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001209-02

JACKSON,
QWAI'ZENEIC
AR'NAJIA

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

RD-GENERALLY-
MISD
M A.46.2-852

F TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000784-00

JOHNSON, PAUL
MARK

STOKES, MARK OCC BLDG:
MALIC
SHOOT/THROW
F 18.2-279

B TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000784-01

JOHNSON, PAUL
MARK

STOKES, MARK USE SAWED OFF
GUN OTHER
PURP
F 18.2-300

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000091-00

JONES, TAHLAL
WILLIAM

ROBERTS, COLE BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000083-00

LEWIS, MICHAEL
EN

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000309-01

MAYNE,
REBECCA ALITA-
MAE

ROBERTS, COLE ABUSE CHILD,
SERIOUS INJURY
F 18.2-371.1

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR14000454-05

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR14000454-06

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR14000455-06

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR14000455-07

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR14001714-03

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000890-00

UPCHURCH,
JAYLINE T

SEBOK, ANDREW ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED

B PLEA



F 18.2-51.2

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000890-01

UPCHURCH,
JAYLINE T

SEBOK, ANDREW ATTEMPT ASSLT
MALIC; VIC INJ
F 18.2-22

B PLEA

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR11000318-02

GRAY, HYDE
MCKINNLEY; III

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR16000023-01

GRAY, HYDE
MCKINNLEY; III

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:30 AM DWL
CR25000949-02

GREENAWAY,
KEATHLY L

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR24001330-00

BAQUERO,
KENDRICK
CHRISTOPER

KORSLUND, ERIC RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-00

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA FAIL STOP
ACCIDENT/FEL
INJURY
F D.46.2-894

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-01

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA SHOOT/STAB IN
COMM OF A
FELONY
F 18.2-53

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-02

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA FAIL TO STOP/
ACCIDENT - MISD
M B.46.2-894

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-03

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA FAIL TO STOP/
ACCIDENT - MISD
M B.46.2-894

B TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-04

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA CARRY
CONCEAL
FIREARM
M 18.2-308

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000918-05

CUNNINGHAM,
CODY

HERMAN, LANIA CARRY LOAD
FIREARM IN
PUBLIC
M 18.2-287.4

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR12000849-09

DAY, KEVIN
WAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR12000849-10

DAY, KEVIN
WAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR20000807-07

DAY, KEVIN
WAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001088-00

HIGH, DESMOND
EARL

HERMAN, LANIA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001088-01

HIGH, DESMOND
EARL

HERMAN, LANIA ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06000606-06

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06000606-07

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06000606-08

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06002390-06

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06002390-07

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR06002390-08

PERKINS,
TAKIEON J

KORSLUND, ERIC VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000270-00

WIGGINS,
DANIEL

BASHARA,
CHARLES

POSSESS GUN
W/ SCH I-II DRUG
F 18.2-308.4

F STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000270-01

WIGGINS,
DANIEL

BASHARA,
CHARLES

DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000270-02

WIGGINS,
DANIEL

BASHARA,
CHARLES

MARIJUANA: USE
WHILE DRIVING
M 4.1-1107

B STAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001033-00

GAYMON,
SHAREIF ZION

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR21001990-03

HONEYCUTT,
TIMOTHY S

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CJ26000005-00

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

SMITH, DEREK BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001373-00

LINDSEY, JESSIE
JOE

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

VIOLATION OF A
PROTECTIV

S TRYL



ORDER
M 18.2-60.4

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR24001246-00

MOSLEY,
BENNITA

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE PRET
>=$500
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR24001246-01

MOSLEY,
BENNITA

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

CONSP OBT
MONEY FALS
PRT>=$500
F 18.2-22

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR24001246-02

MOSLEY,
BENNITA

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

FALS STMT
MEDICAL ASST
APP FEL
F 32.1-314

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR24001246-03

MOSLEY,
BENNITA

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

CONSP FALS
STMT MED ASST
FEL
F 18.2-22

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001078-00

PICKETT, TRAVIS
LENARD

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001078-01

PICKETT, TRAVIS
LENARD

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

PUBLIC SWEARI
NG/INTOXICATIO
N
M 29-17

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-00

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-01

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

B TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-02

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

SUFFOCATION
F 18.2-51.6

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-03

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ATTEMPTED
MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-26

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-04

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-05

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-06

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-07

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-08

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001421-09

ROSS, GABRIEL
JAMES

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

PROTECTIVE
ORDER:
VIOLATION
M 16.1-253.2

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001148-00

SCOTT, JASMINE
DELAINA

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001005-00

SPENCER,
DONTRE LAMAR

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALIC
SHOOT/THRW AT
TRAIN/CAR
F 18.2-154

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001467-00

TANNER, JAMES
P

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

ATTEMPT RAPE:
VICTIM =$200
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-01

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-02

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-03

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK ATMPT OBT
MONY FLS
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-26

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-04

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-05

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-06

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-07

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-08

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-09

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-10

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-00

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-01

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-02

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000034-00

SPELLMAN,
ANTON J

MYERS, ALYSSA BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-00

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL

C PLEA



FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-01

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL OCC BLDG:
MALIC
SHOOT/THROW
F 18.2-279

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-02

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-03

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C PLEA

5B 10:30 AM JDL
CR21000730-10

BUIE, MONTRELE
DESHAWN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000023-00

BAILEY, LORNE
STEFFON; JR

GILCHRIST,
KURT

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000592-00

BLOWE, JUNIE
KADALE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

B PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000592-01

BLOWE, JUNIE
KADALE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

ELUDING POLICE
- ENDANGER
F 46.2-817

B PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000900-02

COFIELD, KEVIN
T

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000900-03

COFIELD, KEVIN
T

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF

B REV



F 19.2-306

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR18001123-03

COFIELD, KEVIN
TERRENCE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001219-00

DRAPER, ELIJAH
LAMAR

LULLO, KYLE NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001219-01

DRAPER, ELIJAH
LAMAR

LULLO, KYLE OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 18.2-460

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR16002836-05

GREEN, DEQUAN CONNELL,
CHRISTIAN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

F BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23001414-00

HEEDERIK,
TEVON

WRIGHT, NICK STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B UA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23001414-01

HEEDERIK,
TEVON

WRIGHT, NICK ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B UA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001237-00

HUNT, MALIK; JR ROBINSON,
TREVOR

CARRY CONC
WEAPON 3+ OFF
F 18.2-308

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001237-01

HUNT, MALIK; JR ROBINSON,
TREVOR

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001237-02

HUNT, MALIK; JR ROBINSON,
TREVOR

OPER
SUSP/REVOKE
M 18.2-272

B TRYL



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR22000998-07

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR22000998-08

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR22000998-09

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR22000998-10

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001083-09

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF J

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001083-10

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF J

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001083-11

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF J

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
OF MISD OFF
M 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001083-12

JACOBS,
SHARIEFF J

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
OF MISD OFF
M 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000192-00

KONVAL
VARGAS,
HIPOLITO
LEONCI

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BURGLARY
NIGHT TO COMM
FELONY
F 18.2-89

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001548-00

MEMIJE,
RAYMOND

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C PLEA



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-00

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-01

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-137

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-02

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

NOT REP ACC;
DAMAG>$1000
F 46.2-894

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-03

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

NOT REP ACC;
DAMAG>$1000
F 46.2-894

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-04

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-137

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-05

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

RD-GENERALLY-
MISD
M A.46.2-852

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-06

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

RECK DR;
ENDANG
LIFE/LIMB/PROP
M 46.2-852

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-07

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000712-08

POGGIOLI,
BRITTANY

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

STALKING: FEAR
OF DEATH/ASSLT
M 18.2-60.3

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001358-00

SMITH, JAMAAL
LEVAR; JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

CREDIT CARD
FRAUD: >=$1000

B TRYL



6M
F 18.2-195

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001358-01

SMITH, JAMAAL
LEVAR; JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY
F 18.2-192

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001358-02

SMITH, JAMAAL
LEVAR; JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY
F 18.2-192

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001358-03

SMITH, JAMAAL
LEVAR; JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY
F 18.2-192

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001656-00

WILLIAMS,
TYRELL

LULLO, KYLE FAIL STOP
ACCIDENT/FEL
INJURY
F D.46.2-894

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000014-00

WILLOUGHBY,
JERMARIO
DELONTE

DOHERTY, SETH BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001094-03

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C JURY

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25001094-09

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C JURY

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25001364-00

PRESTON,
KENNETH
CORNELIUS

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II

B PTYL



F 18.2-248

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17000867-01

BIRD, ROBERT MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001170-03

BIRD, ROBERT MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17001170-04

BIRD, ROBERT MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR21000365-09

BRIGGS,
KREETAY L

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR21000365-10

BRIGGS,
KREETAY L

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001323-00

GREEN, AALIYAH
R

44/30 SPEEDING
I F.46.2-878

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR21001557-03

HOLLOWAY,
RAHHEEM A

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000782-00

HORNE,
PHARRIS FRINK;
JR

LULLO, KYLE GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24001455-00

MILTON,
KHADIJAH L

SEBOK, ANDREW 45/30 SPEEDING
LDR
I G.46.2-878

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24001455-01

MILTON,
KHADIJAH L

SEBOK, ANDREW DRIV UNDER RE
VO/SUSPENSION
M B.46.2-301

S TRYL



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24001455-02

MILTON,
KHADIJAH L

SEEBOK,
ANDREW

FAIL TO APPEAR
TRAFF
SUMMONS
M 46.2-938

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001584-00

NEWSOME,
BRANDON REID;
JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

ROBBERY:
USING FORCE
F 18.2-58

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001584-01

NEWSOME,
BRANDON REID;
JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY
F 18.2-192

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000734-00

PATTERSON,
RICKY

FAIL TO YIELD
RIGHT-OF-WAY
I 46.2-820

S UA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001594-00

WALKER,
NAOMIE

TOLLEY,
MATTHEW

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001238-00

WHITE, IMPERIS
ALICE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

STALKING: FEAR
OF DEATH/ASSLT
M 18.2-60.3

S TRYL

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000197-00

UFEITUGO,
KENNETH B

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

RD-SP IN
EXCESS 85 MPH-
MISD
M A.46.2-862

S UA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR21000382-03

BROWN,
MATTHEW

JAMES, THOMAS NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR24000210-00

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

C SENR

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000025-00

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-

C PLEA



FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000025-01

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000025-02

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

GRND LARCENY:
>=$200 NOT
PERSN
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000025-03

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

C PLEA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR24001419-00

MEMIJE,
RAYMOND

JOHNSON,
JERRELL

ATTEMPT DISAR
LAW ENF/STUN
GUN
F 18.2-26

C UA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR24001419-01

MEMIJE,
RAYMOND

JOHNSON,
JERRELL

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C UA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25001548-00

MEMIJE,
RAYMOND

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C PLEA

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25001711-00

MEMIJE,
RAYMOND

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

DISORDERLY
CONDUCT
M 18.2-415

B PLEA

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR25000081-00

BANKS, QUINCY
MARCELLUS; JR

MILLER, DANIEL ROBBERY:
USING A
FIREARM
F 18.2-58

B SENR



5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR24000784-00

COLLINS,
DEWANE
ANTONIO

SACKS, ANDREW OCC BLDG:
UNLAW
SHOOT/THROW
F 18.2-279

B SENR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR23001536-01

LAWRENCE,
CARLOS
LAMONT; JR

DOHERTY, SETH ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

C UA

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR24000990-00

SMALLEY,
AARON DWAYNE

SAMS, BRUCE A&B - FAM
MEMBER, 3RD +
OFF
F 18.2-57.2

C SENR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000133-00

BUTTS, GLEN
LEO

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000994-02

DUDLEY, MALIK HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000947-00

DUDLEY, MALIK
DEWAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000947-01

DUDLEY, MALIK
DEWAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000134-00

EARLY,
DAVARIOUS

DAVIS, KRISTINA BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000118-00

FLOWERS,
QUENTIN

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

DRUGS:
POSSESS SCH I
OR II

B TRYL



F 18.2-250

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001577-00

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001577-01

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR05000608-06

JOHNSON,
BRASHEEN

LORELLO, S
MARIO

PROB VIOL-CWA
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-00

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-01

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-02

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-03

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-04

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002329-05

LATHAM, WENDY
ANN

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

B MOT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000607-00

PRESTON,
KENNETH
CORNELIUS

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001364-00

PRESTON,
KENNETH
CORNELIUS

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II

B PLEA



F 18.2-248

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000929-00

BABB, TRAVIS D LULLO, KYLE DISTRB/SELL
FOR PROFT SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B STAT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001290-00

BALDWIN,
LEONARD
BERNARD

DAVIS, KRISTINA RAPE: VICTIM
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-01

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-02

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE CARRY
CONCEAL
FIREARM
M 18.2-308

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-03

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-04

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST:
THREAT/FORCE
M 18.2-460

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR14003936-10

EMERSON,
JAMES D

CARR, SHERRI NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000013-00

GORDON,
SAMUEL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000015-00

GREEN,
REGINALD
TERELL

LABOUNTY,
OKSANA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE

C BOND



O 19.2-124

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001273-00

HARDY, GARY MIRMAN,
STEVEN

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000502-00

HARDY, GARY
JOEL

MIRMAN,
STEVEN

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

B RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000502-01

HARDY, GARY
JOEL

MIRMAN,
STEVEN

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

B RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001607-00

HUGHES, TENE
MARIE

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001577-00

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001577-01

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001731-00

JONES,
MARQUAN
LAQAMEL

BAILEY, NIKEVA REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001731-01

JONES,
MARQUAN
LAQAMEL

BAILEY, NIKEVA NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA



6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000930-00

MCNEAL,
JOSHUA

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001531-00

MITCHELL,
CHRISTEN
JARELL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

PETIT LARCENY
1000
F 18.2-102

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-00

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-01

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

FIREARM:
RECKLESS
HANDLING
M 18.2-56.1

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-02

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-03

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001546-03

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA CNS GRND
LARCY>=$1000
NOT PERS
F 18.2-95

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001546-04

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-00

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

MURDER: 1ST
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C ARR



6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-01

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-02

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-58

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-03

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

CONSPIRE
ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-22

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-04

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR20000952-01

COPELAND,
NIGEL L

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22001106-03

CUNNINGHAM,
PIERRE ANDREW

DEFENDER,
PUBLIC

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22000921-00

DAVIS, ARNETT
SPADY

SACKS, ANDREW MANUF/DISTRB
SCH I/ II 2ND OFF
F 18.2-248

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22000921-01

DAVIS, ARNETT
SPADY

SACKS, ANDREW NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22000921-02

DAVIS, ARNETT
SPADY

SACKS, ANDREW POSS GUN
W/SELL SCH I/II
DRUG
F 18.2-308.4

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR20000624-05

ECHEVERRIA,
DANIELLE P

LULLO, KYLE PROB VIOL-
SHOW CAUSE

B REV



F 19.2-306

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22000345-02

GRAY, VINCENT
C

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22000346-02

GRAY, VINCENT
C

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR22001194-01

GRAY, VINCENT
C

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR24000868-01

GREEN, AMANDA LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000044-00

MARTINEZ,
MATTHEW

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001536-00

ORDONEZ,
BRADIS MISAEL

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001536-01

ORDONEZ,
BRADIS MISAEL

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001536-02

ORDONEZ,
BRADIS MISAEL

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001536-03

ORDONEZ,
BRADIS MISAEL

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP PITTMAN, JAMES HASTY, ASSAULT & B TRYL



CR25001568-00 EUGENE SAMANTHA BATTERY
M 18.2-57

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001568-01

PITTMAN, JAMES
EUGENE

HASTY,
SAMANTHA

DISORDERLY
CONDUCT
M 18.2-415

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001424-00

RANDLE,
HOWARD
PATRICK; II

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001424-01

RANDLE,
HOWARD
PATRICK; II

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000693-00

RIDDICK,
REGINALD
DONOVAN

HASTY,
SAMANTHA

DRIV UNDER RE
VO/SUSPENSION
M B.46.2-301

S TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000032-00

SMITH, DORIAN
ANTONIO

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000038-00

THRASHER,
QUINTON M

TRAVERS,
MEREDITH

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001522-00

TURNER,
ALYSSAH

POMERANZ,
AARON

RECKLESS DR
69/30
M A.46.2-852

S TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000250-00

WALLER, DENNIS
EUGENE

REED, B
THOMAS

INDECENT ACT
W/CHILD
CUSTODIAN
F 18.2-370.1

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000250-01

WALLER, DENNIS
EUGENE

REED, B
THOMAS

INDECENT ACT
W/CHILD

C MOT



CUSTODIAN
F 18.2-370.1

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000250-02

WALLER, DENNIS
EUGENE

REED, B
THOMAS

INDECENT ACT
W/CHILD
CUSTODIAN
F 18.2-370.1

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000250-03

WALLER, DENNIS
EUGENE

REED, B
THOMAS

INDECENT ACT
W/CHILD
CUSTODIAN
F 18.2-370.1

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000250-04

WALLER, DENNIS
EUGENE

REED, B
THOMAS

OBJECT SEX
PEN: VICTIM
$1000
F 18.2-186.3

B PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000040-00

JONES,
DAETWON
SOLOMON

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001676-00

LAWSON,
RUFUS; JR

LULLO, KYLE DRUGS:
POSSESS SCH I
OR II
F 18.2-250

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001470-00

MARLOWE-
CREMEDAS,
CHARLES ELIA

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001470-01

MARLOWE-
CREMEDAS,
CHARLES ELIA

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001470-02

MARLOWE-
CREMEDAS,
CHARLES ELIA

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT



6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000010-00

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000010-01

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000010-02

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000010-03

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001111-00

SAVAGE,
RAYSHAUN
ANTHONY

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

ROBBERY:
USING FORCE
F 18.2-58

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001724-00

TYSON, RAKEEM
MALIK

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001724-01

TYSON, RAKEEM
MALIK

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000035-00

WILLIAMS,
VERNON

DAVIS, KRISTINA BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR18002401-02

ANGE, TANIA M POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001720-00

BAZEMORE,
TYRIECE LAMON

DOHERTY, SETH DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS

C PLEA



F 18.2-248.1

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001720-01

BAZEMORE,
TYRIECE LAMON

DOHERTY, SETH NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001112-00

GIBSON,
SYDNESIA LYNN

LULLO, KYLE OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

C PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001112-01

GIBSON,
SYDNESIA LYNN

LULLO, KYLE OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

C PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001112-02

GIBSON,
SYDNESIA LYNN

LULLO, KYLE IDENTY THFT:
FIN LOSS >$1000
F 18.2-186.3

C PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001112-03

GIBSON,
SYDNESIA LYNN

LULLO, KYLE OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

C PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001112-04

GIBSON,
SYDNESIA LYNN

LULLO, KYLE POSSESS
FICTITIOUS ID
OR LIC
M 18.2-204.2

C PTYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR02000678-05

KELLY, CALVIN
LAVEN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR23001099-01

KELLY, CALVIN
LAVEN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000530-00

MORRIS,
ANTONIO

KORSLUND, ERIC ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED

B TRYL



F 18.2-51.2

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000530-01

MORRIS,
ANTONIO

KORSLUND, ERIC CONSP ASSLT:
MALIC; VIC INJUR
F 18.2-22

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000530-02

MORRIS,
ANTONIO

KORSLUND, ERIC SHOOT/STAB IN
COMM OF A
FELONY
F 18.2-53

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000530-03

MORRIS,
ANTONIO

KORSLUND, ERIC USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR08001706-02

THATCH,
BRENTON

PLOTT, STEPHEN VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR10002504-03

THATCH,
BRENTON
LAMAR

PLOTT, STEPHEN VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR14001724-01

CARTWRIGHT,
RUSSELL

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001006-00

CUMMINGS,
CLIFFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

MURDER: 1ST
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001006-01

CUMMINGS,
CLIFFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

CONSP MURDER:
1ST DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR24001592-00

CUMMINGS,
CLIFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR24001592-01

CUMMINGS,
CLIFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

CONSPIRE
MURDER: 2ND

C TBS



DEGREE
F 18.2-32

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR19002448-01

HARDISON,
WILLIAM; III

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001748-00

HAYES, WILLIE
LEE

MYERS, ALYSSA SHOPLIFT/ALTER
MERCH>$1000
F 18.2-103

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001748-01

HAYES, WILLIE
LEE

MYERS, ALYSSA CONSPIRE/AID/A
BET LARC >$1000
F 18.2-23

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-01

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-02

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-04

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-05

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-06

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-07

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001094-08

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001294-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001295-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001699-00

LYLES,
SHANASIA A

ACCESORY
AFTR:HOMICIDE
F1 / F2
F 18.2-19

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR20001113-01

MCCOY,
MICHELLE
CATANDRA

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR26000010-00

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR26000010-01

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR26000010-02

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR26000010-03

MURPHY,
GEORGE
RANDOLPH; JR

DAVIS, KRISTINA BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001467-00

TANNER, JAMES
P

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

ATTEMPT RAPE:
VICTIM =$1000
F 18.2-137

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001412-02

COX, PATRICK
O'NEIL

DOHERTY, SETH ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001621-00

FREEMAN,
HUNTER

SAMS, BRUCE STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001621-01

FREEMAN,
HUNTER

SAMS, BRUCE MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001621-02

FREEMAN,
HUNTER

SAMS, BRUCE ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001621-03

FREEMAN,
HUNTER

SAMS, BRUCE ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001645-00

GARDNER,
RAYMOND
PAFCHELL

HERMAN, LANIA UNLAWFUL
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR13004005-02

GARRETT,
CURTIS JULIUS

HERMAN, LANIA SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

SC

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR13004005-03

GARRETT,
CURTIS JULIUS

HERMAN, LANIA SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

SC



6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR16001482-03

JONES, ZODIAC POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24000190-00

GEORGE,
STANLEY LEE

SAMS, BRUCE MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C MENT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24000190-01

GEORGE,
STANLEY LEE

SAMS, BRUCE NOT REP ACC;
DAMAG>$1000
F 46.2-894

C MENT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24000190-02

GEORGE,
STANLEY LEE

SAMS, BRUCE NOT REPRT
ACCIDENT;DAM
$1000
F 18.2-152.3

B PLEA

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR25000905-02

BELL, RAYMOND
LEO; III

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

CONSP COMP
FRD OBT
SERV>$1000
F 18.2-22

B PLEA

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR25000905-03

BELL, RAYMOND
LEO; III

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR25000905-04

BELL, RAYMOND
LEO; III

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

CONSP OBT MON
FALS
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-23

B PLEA

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR25000905-05

BELL, RAYMOND
LEO; III

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW
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